321 S. Veterans Pkwy
Normal IL 61761

T. 309-862-2668
F. 309-862-3668

5 Ogen Hours
Sunday 1 OOpm = 9:30pm All Day Dinner
. Mon. - Sat.: Lunch: 11:00am - 2:00pm
Mon. - Thurs.: Dinner: 4:00pm - 9:30pm
Fri. & Sat.: Dinner: 4:00pm - 10:30pm
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Monday - Saturday: 11:00 am - 2:00 pm
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Served w. Clear Soup or House Salad, Fried Rice & Vegetable

1. Teppanyaki Chicken 7.50
2. Teppanyaki Shrimp 7.95 |
3. Samurai Steak 8.50
4.  Fuji Imperial Filet Mignon 9.95
5. Teppanyaki Scallop 8.95
6.  Sukiyaki Steak 7.95 &=
7. Vegetable Lovers ; 5.95 e
8. Steak & Chicken Lunch 10.95 |
9. Steak & Shrimp Lunch 11.95
10. Chicken & Shrimp Lunch 10.95
1. Teppanyaki King Salmon - 7.95
12. Grill Chop Steak 7.95
Lunch Fried Bize o Lo Mein
Served w. Soup or House Salad
L1. Chicken Fried Rice or Lo Mein 6.95
L2. Beef Fried Rice or Lo Mein 7.95
L3.  Shrimp Fried Rice or Lo Mein 8.95 B
L4. Vegetables Fried Rice or Lo Mein 5.95 &
Lunch Bents Box
Served w. Miso Soup or House Salad, California Roll,
Guyoza and Steamed or Fried Rice
BI. Chicken Teriyaki 8.50
B2. Chicken Katsu 8.50
B3. Beef Teriyaki 8.95
B4. Salmon Teriyaki 8.50
B5. Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura 8.95
B6. Chicken & Vegetable Tempura 8.95
Lrtrees
Served w. Soup or House Salad & Steamed or Fried Rice
El. Chicken Teriyaki 6.95
E2. Salmon Teriyaki 6.95
E3. Beef Teriyaki 7.95
E4. Chicken Yaki Udon (Stir-fried) 6.95
E5. Chicken w. Broccoli 6.95
Eé6. Beef w. Broccoli 7.95
E7. General Tso’s Chicken 6.95
Freom Sushi Bar
Served w. Miso Soup or House Salad
Sushi 8.95
5 pcs. of sushi & a California roll.
Sashimi 8.95
5 pcs. of sashimi & Rice.
Sushi & Sashimi 11.50
4 pes. of sushi, California roll & sashimi.
Maks otV
Choose Any Two Rolls for S895
Served w, Miso Soup or House Salad
Tuna Roll Alaskan Roll
Salmon Roll Eel w. Cucumber Roll
California Roll g Philly Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll » Vegetable Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll Cucumber Roll
Spicy Crab Roll Avocado Roll
Tuna w. Avocado Roll Shrimp Roll

Crab Stick Roll Eel Avocado Roll
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Yakitori e
Broiled chicken on skewers glazed in teriyaki sauce.
Age Gyoza
Fried Japanese dumplings.
Tokyo Shumai
Steamed shrimp dumpling.
Yaki Ebi
Broiled shrimp on skewers w. teriyaki glaze.
Age Dashi Tofu
Delicately fried tofu w. tempura sauce.
Vegetable Tempura
Assorted vegs, battered & deep fried.
Shrimp & Veg Tempura
2 Shrimp & vegs. battered & deep fried.
Chicken Tempura
4 chicken battered & deep fried
Shrimp Tempura
4 shrimp battered & deep fried
Scallop Tempura
Scallop & veg Battered & deep fried
Edamame
Steamed Japanese soy bean.
Beef Negimaki
Thinly sliced beef wrapped w. scallion.
Fried Calamari
Battered & deep fried served w. tempura sauce.
Soft Shell Crab
Battered & deep fried served w. tempura sauce.
Fried Oysters
Battered & deep fried served w. tempura sauce.
Spring Roll
Cheese Wonton
Tokyo Buffalo Wing
Fuji Asparagus
Fried Mushroom
Served w. tempura sauce

Satay Chicken

3 chicken on skewers marinated in yellow curry powder coconut milk

served w. peanut sauce.

Satay Beef

3 beef on skewers marinated in yellow curry powder coconut milk

served w. peanut sauce.

Fuji Buffalo Wing

Deep fried chicken wing w. house special sauce
Fuji Appetizers

2 gyoza?2 cheese wonton, 2 cheese stick 2 spring roll
Ichiban Appetizer

Assorted raw fish w. spicy mayo & eel sauce topped w. crunches

Roti Canai

Crispy pancake served w. spicy curry sauce
Fried Wonton

Fuji Short Rib

Korean style barbecue short ribs
Oshinko

Assortment of Japanese pickled vegs.
Tako Su

Sliced octopus in ponzu sauce.

Sushi Appetizer

Assorted prepared fish on flavored rice.
Sashimi Appetizer

Assorted slices of raw fish.

Tuna Tataki

Broiled tuna fish w. ponzu sauce.
Hamachi Kama

Broiled yellowtail collar w. eel & ponzu sauce
Sake Kama

Broiled salmon collar w. eel & ponzu sauce
Salmon Tataki

Broiled salmon fish w. ponzu sauce
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Miso Soup 1.75
Sui Mono 1.75
Seafood Soup 5.95
Egg Drop Soup 1.75
Hot & Sour Soup 2.75
Wonton Soup 3.95
Satad
House Salad 1.75
Avocado Salad 3.50
Seaweed Salad 5.50
Seafood Salad 6.95
Squid Salad 6.95
Jelly Fish Salad 5.50

Sushi & Sashini Entrees

Served w. Miso, House Salad

Chirashi Sushi Dinner 17.95
Assorted of sashimi & veg. over sushi rice.

Sushi Regular 17.95
8 pcs. sushi & California roll.

Sushi Deluxe 19.95
10 pes. sushi & tuna roll.

Sashimi Regular 17.95
Assorted raw fish, chef s choice.

Sashimi Deluxe 19.95
Assorted raw fish, chef s choice.

Sushi & Sashimi Combo 24.95
6 pcs. sushi, 9 pes. sashimi & 1 California roll.

Special Combination 15.95
Spicy tuna roll, sweet potato & California roll.

Unagi Don 15.95
Broiled eel over bed of sushi rice.

Salmon Don 18.95
Fresh salmon served over bed of sushi rice

Tuna Don 18.95
Tuna served over bed of sushi rice

Fuji Combination 16.95
Spicy salmon, spicy tuna california roll

Love Boat For Two 52.95

10 pcs. of assorted sushi, 1 spider roll, 2 chef's special rolls
& ldpcs. assorted sashimi.
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Butterfly Roll 14.95
Eel tempura & avocado roll topped w. Spicy crab & crunch

Sakura Roll 13.95
Spicy crab,& avocado wrapped w. soy paper topped w. fresh salmon & tuna

King Spider Roll 14.95
Soft shell crab & avocado deep fried roll topped w. spicy tuna

Tottsie Roll 13.95
Crab meat, shrimp & avocado roll wrapped w. soy paper topped w. eel

FUJI Roll 14.95
Shrimp tempura, avocado & cucumber toll-topped w. fresh salmon & chili powder
Paradise Roll 14.95

Spicy crab, cream cheese & avocado roll topped w. shrimp, avocado

& house sauce

Black Dragon Roll 14.95
Shrimp tempura & avocado roll topped w. eel, avocado, black Tobiko

& eel sauce

Golden Roll 14.95
King crab meat deep fried w. eel & avocado roll topped w. crunch

& masago

Queen Roll 14.95
Soft shell crab & cucumber roll topped w. spicy crab & house sauce
Sunset Roll 11.95

California roll topped w. fresh salmon, masago & eel sauce, baked for perfection




A Night At Foy:
We would like to help celebrate your birthday
anniversary or special occasion with unique Fuji touch.
A souvenir picture and decorated desserts '
will be served accompanied by Japanese Song ....
all for just $5.00......

Gratuity has not been added, please tip according to merit (Shared with waitress and chief)
A 18% gratuity or will be added for parties of 6 or more

lraditional Entrees

All Entrees Include: Soup, Salad, Vegetable, Steamed or Fried Rice
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Lightly battered, fried until perfectly crispy.

TMI1. Vegetable Tempura 9.95
TM2. Chicken Tempura 13.95
TM3. Shrimp Tempura 15.95
TM4. Beef Tempura 16.95
TM5. Fuji Deluxe Tempura 20.95

Shrimp, Calamari, Chicken & Vegetable.

Aatsu

Japanese Cracker Breaded & Deep Fried, Served w. Katsu Sauce

KS1. Chicken Katsu 13.95
KS2. Fish Katsu 13.95
KS3. Pork Katsu 13.95

Donbars

Japanese Rice Bowl Dishes, Served w. Special Sauce

DI1. Tempura Don 16.95
Shrimp & vegetable tempura w. Egg over the Rice

D2. Chicken Katsu Don 15.95
Fried chicken w. egg & vegetable over the rice

D3. Pork katsu Don 15.95
Fried pork w. egg & vegetable over the rice

D4. Salmon Katsu Don 15.95
Fried salmon w. egg & vegetable over the rice

D5. Fuji Special Don 17.95

Thinly sliced NY strip sirloin w. egg & vegetable over the rice
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Broiled & Served In Hot Platter W. Special Teriyaki Sauce w. Steamed or Fried Rice

TRI1. Chicken Teriyaki 12.95
TR2. Shrimp Teriyaki 14.95
TR3. Beef Teriyaki 15.95
TR4. King Salmon Teriyaki 14.95

Noodlos

Soup or Stir-fried ® Served w. House Salad, Soba Only w. Soip

ND1. Chicken Yaki Udon /Soba 10.95
ND2. Seafood Yaki Udon / Soba 14.95
ND3. Beef Yaki Udon /Soba 12.95
ND4. Tempura Udon / Soba 12.95

Baw Combrnation

California Roll, Tempura, Gyoza & Steamed or Fried Rice w. Choice of~

BA. Chicken Teriyaki 16.95
BB. Steak Teriyaki 18.95
BC. Shrimp Teriyaki 17.95

BD. Salmon Teriyaki 17.95
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Thai Wok Stir-Fried Rice Noodle in Chili Sauce w. Onion, Eggs, Bean Sprouts,
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Wor Stir Fried w. Eggs, House Sauce & Mixed Vegs w. Choice of ~
Chicken Fried Rice or Lo~-Mein

Shrimp or Scallop Fried Rice or Lo-Mein
Beef Fried Rice or Lo-Mein

Vegetables Fried Rice or Lo-Mein

House Combo Fried Rice or Lo-Mein
Chicken, shrimp & beef

Noodlos Soup

Curry Paste w. Coconut Milk, Bean Sprouts, Choice of
Curry Chicken Noodles
Curry Shrimp Noodles
Curry Beef Noodles

T hat Pad 7 har

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp
House Combo

Classres [Diner

All Entrees Served w. Soup, House salad & Steam or Fried Rice

General Tso’s Chicken
Chicken w. Chili Sauce
Shrimp w. Chili Sauce
Chicken w. Broccoli
Beef w. Broccoli
Shrimp w. Broccoli
Kung Pao Chicken
Kung Pao Shrimp

Curry Chicken

Curry Shrimp

Curry Beef

BBQ Pork Rib

Sesame Chicken
Sesame Beef

Sesame Shrimp

Tom Yam Soup-Chicken
Tom Yam Soup-Shrimp
Tom Yam Soup-Seafood
Chicken w. String Bean
Shrimp w. String Bean
Beef w. String Bean
Tofu w. Mixed Vegetables

Desserts

Tempura Ice Cream
Vanilla Ice Cream batter & deep fried.
Tempura Banana

Lightly battered banana & deep fried.
Red Bean Ice Cream
Japanese red bean flavored.
Green Tea Ice Cream
Japanese green tea flavored.
Mochi Ice Cream

Green tea or red bean.

Banana Split Boat

Ice cream, banana w. whipped cream.
Cheese Cake

Tempura Cheese Cake
Lightly buttered cheese cake & deep fried

10.95
13.95
12.95

9.95
14.95

10.95
13.95
12.95

Choices of
10.95
12.95
13.95
14.95

11.95
11.95
13.95
11.95
12.95
13.95
11.95
13.95
12.95
14.95
13.95
12.95
11.95
12.95
13.95
11.95
14.95
16.95
11.95
13.95
12.95
10.95

5.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
5.95

3.50
5.50
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Prepared and Served Before Your Very Own Eyes by Experts
Dinner Include - Appetizer (Grilled 2pcs Jumbo Shrimp) Fried Rice, Vegetable, Onion Soup, Salad

Hibachi Chicken

Juicy, boneless chicken w. a touch of teriyaki sauce.
Sukiyaki Steak

Grilled steak, marinated in teriyaki sauce w. vegetable.
Yellowfin Tuna

Finest sea catch.

Filet Mignon Steak

The best filet mignon

Samurai Steak

Lean, melt in your mouth, strip sirloin.

Hibachi Salmon

Tender, grilled salmon w. a touch of teriyaki sauce.
Hibachi Halibut

Gulf sea catch w. a touch of teriyaki sauce.
Hibachi Scallop & Chicken

Golden scallop & teriyaki chicken.

Hibachi Shrimp

Finest gulf sea catch.

Filet Mignon / Chicken

Filet Mignon & chicken combination.

Hibachi Steak & Calamari

New York striploin served w. a favorite succulent calamari
Hibachi Shrimp & Chicken

Ocean garden shrimp and grilled chicken combination.
Seabass

Tender melt in your mouth w. house special butter.

Sakura &ea/&/

Steak & Shrimp 19.95

A weal

A Full Course Dinner (under 10 & Only For Dine In)
Chicken Nugget w. Fries

Cheese Stick & Fries

Cheese Burger & Fries

Popcorn Chicken & Fries

Hibachi Chicken

Hibachi Steak
Hibachi Shrimp
Hibachi Sca

. Can Only be Ordered
Fried Rice :
Chicken

Steak

Shrimp

Scallop

Lobster Tail

Filet Mignon

Extra Sauce or Dressing

13.95
16.95
19.95
22.95
17.95
16.95
16.95
19.95
17.95
21.95
19.95
18.95
23.95

?6/3%51 ,S/)p%‘ /a / .

Steak & Chicken 19.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
6.95
7.95

Steak & Scallop Dinner 21.95
New york striploin and large sea scallop.

Filet Mignon & Shrimp 23.95
The best filet mignon and ocean garden shrimp.

Seafood Lover’s Feast 20.95
Shrimp & Scallop combination.

Fuji Imperial Dinner 28.95
Fuji dream combination a best filet mignon & whole lobster tail.

Chef’s Special 30.95
A lovely combination of our three ocean acks lobsters, shrimp & scallops.
Tokyo Dinner 18.95
Large sea scallop, w. a touch of teriyaki sauce

Veggie Lover (No Shirmp appetizer) 12.95
Fresh garden vegs,sauteed & served w. ginger sauce.

Salmon & Shrimp Dinner 18.95
Salmon fish & shrimp combination,

Ichiban Dinner 23.95
Best filet mignon and grilled salmon combination.

Sword Fish 16.95
Qult sea catch w. a tough of teriyaki sauce.

Filet Mignon & Scallop 24.95
Fantasy combination of the sea and land.

Fuji Grilled Chop Steak 15.95
Grilled chop steak w. onion, garlic & a touch of teriyaki sauce on top.
Hibachi Calamari 18.95

Favorite succulent calamari
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Steak, Shrimp & Chicken 24.95




